DSB

7. Runde

SG Porz IV
3 Jan Markus
4 Mohammad Reza V
7 Mark Rath
9 Bartosz Kuprasz

Post SV Neustadt Il
1 Gerhard Landeck
2 Dirk Hirse
5 Christian Sigl
8 Paul Reining

SF lllingen |
1 Thomas Clemens
2 Stefan Old
4 Jirgen Scheytt
6 Martin Zimmerman

SK Rheinfelden
2 Michael Neis
4 Arsim Gashi
5 Ulrich Maf3en
6 Robert Kaiser
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SV Koénigsjager SW I
Alois Méschl 1
Richard Ritzow
Dr. Ezra Zivier
Linus Busch

(o <IN &2 I \V]

Hamburger SK VIl
Thore Hansen
Andreas Wittenberg
Nils Altenburg
Pascal Echt

o 01 Wk

SK Wilhelmsburg
Joerg Kempe
Thorben Willert
Florian Happ

Eren Akca

0o WwER

SV Lauf
Andre Simon
David Kozic
Nico Schwarz
Helen Groll

[0 I &2 BN - OV)

Liga Gruppe C

Tabelle
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SG Porz IV

SV Kénigsjager SW I
Post SV Neustadt II
Hamburger SK VIII
SF lllingen |

SK Wilhelmsburg

SK Rheinfelden

SV Lauf

ChessBase

Sp MP

N NN NN NN

14
11

R Woo N

BP
21
19
15%
13%
15
10
10

BW

50%
50%
33Y%2

44%,
24

27Y%
20%
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